
pořadí suma průměr max. nához min. nához
4 Motyka Vlastimil 192 168 192 165 176 122 1015 169,17 192 122
6 Chlopčík Jiří 178 137 148 164 150 196 973 162,17 196 137

12 Kaplan Milan 155 146 136 139 129 124 829 138,17 155 124
9 Jung Jindra 143 153 132 187 160 166 941 156,83 187 132
8 Maťaťa Marcel 181 156 168 138 143 165 951 158,50 181 138
1 Pazděra Jaroslav 223 190 201 187 174 210 1185 197,50 223 174
3 Müller Vladimír 143 176 173 212 143 169 1016 169,33 212 143

10 Kubátko Vlastimil 129 137 166 147 159 177 915 152,50 177 129
7 Maleřová Pavlína 142 133 167 159 203 152 956 159,33 203 133
5 Mihulka Josef 141 168 172 165 173 180 999 166,50 180 141

11 Nerad František 138 167 148 136 172 125 886 147,67 172 125
2 Poprocký Michal 174 181 184 203 164 154 1060 176,67 203 154

13 0 0,00 0 0
13 0 0,00 0 0
13 0 0,00 0 0
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pořadí hráč suma průměr max. min.
1 Pazděra Jaroslav ∑ 1185 Ø 197,50 223 174
2 Poprocký Michal ∑ 1060 Ø 176,67 203 154
3 Müller Vladimír ∑ 1016 Ø 169,33 212 143
4 Motyka Vlastimil ∑ 1015 Ø 169,17 192 122
5 Mihulka Josef ∑ 999 Ø 166,50 180 141
6 Chlopčík Jiří ∑ 973 Ø 162,17 196 137
7 Maleřová Pavlína ∑ 956 Ø 159,33 203 133
8 Maťaťa Marcel ∑ 951 Ø 158,50 181 138
9 Jung Jindra ∑ 941 Ø 156,83 187 132

10 Kubátko Vlastimil ∑ 915 Ø 152,50 177 129
11 Nerad František ∑ 886 Ø 147,67 172 125
12 Kaplan Milan ∑ 829 Ø 138,17 155 124
13 ######### ########## ######## ####

výsledky umístění
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